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Dorastenci
St.é. Meno
44 JUSKO Richard
428 JARABEK Luka$
Dorastenky
St.é. Meno
420 JANOSIKOVA Ema
407 TAPAJNOVA Gabiika
Muzi A
St.é Meno
40 VLCKO Matus
123 STRAPEC Jan
429 DVORSTIAK Samuel
48 KUCKA Tomas
129 TONO Peter
140 KADLECIK Adam
142 SLIACKY Filip
144 KUBA Martin
143 VALENT Ladislav
62 HOLLY Michal
149 MUDRY Simon
Muzi B
St.é. Meno
38 POTKAN Peter
104 JANICEK Jan
49 HONEC Martin
23 HOLIK Vladimir
30 PORUBJAK Marek

Roénik

2008
2008

Roénik

2008
2013

Rocnik

1991
1997
1993
1993
2005
1987
1992
1999
1992
1991
1989

Roénik

1982
1980
1978
1978
1976

Klub

- Ruzomberskie Strely
- Ruzomberskie Strely

Klub

- 8K Juventa Zilina
- Vancuver running club

Klub

- Moji ludia Cernova

- STG Rbk

- Rbk v pohybe

- MBK Liptovsky Mikulas

Klub

-RK

- TJ Druzba Smrecany
- Kolagen drink

- BeSerfova

- 8K Copy Servis LM
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BezZecky
cas

0:21:10,4
0:23:18,0

Bezecky
cas

0:24:46,4
1:33:21,4

Bezecky
cas

0:36:47,7
0:39:57,4
0:41:29,2
0:45:40,4
0:48:58,3
0:49:33,9
0:55:23,1
0:55:24,6
0:56:24,6
0:58:01,9
1:05:38,7

Bezecky
cas

0:41:19,2
0:41:43,4
0:42:40,7
0:43:59,1
0:49:12,2

L

L

L

L

L Vysledny ¢as

0:21:10,4
0:23:18,0

L Vysledny ¢as

0:24:46,4
1:33:21,4

L Vysledny cas

0:36:47,7
0:39:57,4
0:41:29,2
0:45:40,4
0:48:58,3
0:49:33,9
0:55:23,1
0:55:24,6
0:56:24,6
0:58:01,9
1:05:38,7

L Vysledny ¢as

0:41:19,2
0:41:43,4
0:42:40,7
0:43:59,1
0:49:12,2

Trat: 5000m
Strata

+02:07,6

Trat: 5000m
Strata

+08:35,0

Trat: 10000m
Strata

+03:09,7
+04:41,6
+08:52,7
+12:10,6
+12:46,2
+18:35,4
+18:36,9
+19:37,0
+21:14,3
+28:51,0

Trat: 10000m
Strata

+00:24,2
+01:21,6
+02:40,0
+07:53,0



6 124
7 126
8 8
9 103
10 2
11 64
MC Muzi C
Por. St.é.
1 118
2 127
3 119
4 15
5 101
6 116
7 121
MD Muzi D
Por. St.é.
1 117
2 112
3 35
4 51
5 133
ZA  Zeny A
Por. St.é
1 431
2 415
3 13
132

ZB ZenyB

KARLIK Michal

BELOPOTOCKY Peter

MICUDA Martin
JANIGA Marek
POLLAK Vincent
SUCAK Martin

Meno

STEFANISIN Jozef
HANULA Pavol
SLANY Miroslav
BAKO Jozef
MIKUSTIAK Martin
ZAHRADNIK Milan
PAGAS Jaroslav

Meno

MADLIAK Jozef
TOMO Miroslav
STACH Stefan
CERNY Miroslav
GREGUS Dusan

Meno

KUCHARIKOVA
Michaela

KORPASOVA Lucia
KMETOVA Lucia
KAMENIKOVA Laura

1984 - Liptovska Luzna
1975 -
1977 -
1978 -
1982 - Ludrovska farnost
1979 -
Roc¢nik Klub
1969 - Maras Team
1969 - Liptovské Sliace
1972 - Likavka
1970 - SpiSsaka Nova Ves
1973 - Adam Sport Ruzomberok
1967 - BeSenova
1973 -
Roc¢nik Klub
1963 - Slovekon
1951 - Krme$
1941 - RuZzomberok
1958 -
1954 - Nordic walking RBK
Roc¢nik Klub
- SK Krivan Liptovska
1992 Ondrasova
1987 - Running team Zvolen
1986 -
1992 -
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0:52:37,1
0:56:07,9
0:56:38,7
1:00:10,1
1:01:27,3
1:03:49,7

Bezecky

cas

0:42:46,6
0:46:05,1
0:46:05,4
0:46:56,7
0:48:04,8
0:48:58,9
0:53:22,1

Bezecky
cas

0:49:58,2
0:59:16,0
1:00:36,9
1:02:32,9
1:07:17,9

BezZecky
cas

0:21:20,0

0:23:41,0

0:31:37,8
RUN

L

L

L

L

L

L

0:52:37,1
0:56:07,9
0:56:38,7
1:00:10,1
1:01:27,3
1:03:49,7

Vysledny cas

0:42:46,6
0:46:05,1
0:46:05,4
0:46:56,7
0:48:04,8
0:48:58,9
0:53:22,1

Vysledny cas

0:49:58,2
0:59:16,0
1:00:36,9
1:02:32,9
1:07:17,9

Vysledny ¢as

0:21:20,0

0:23:41,0

0:31:37,8
RUN

+11:17,9
+14:48,7
+15:19,5
+18:50,9
+20:08,2
+22:30,5

Trat: 10000m
Strata

+03:18,6
+03:18,8
+04:10,1
+05:18,3
+06:12,4
+10:35,5

Trat: 10000m
Strata

+09:17,8
+10:38,7
+12:34,7
+17:19,7

Trat: 5000m
Strata

+02:21,0
+10:17,8

Trat: 5000m



1 421 VU Anna 1982 - Kolagen drink 0 0:25:28,6 0:25:28,6

2 430 JANICEKOVA Alena 1984 - TJ Druzba Smredany 0 0:25:50,7 0:25:50,7 +00:22,2

3 423 PUDISOVA Lenka 1984 - Interles 0 0:27:50,5 0:27:50,5 +02:21,9
ZD  ZenyD Trat: 5000m

1 3 MLAKOVA Olga 1959 - Ruzomberskie Strely 0 0:31:21,5 0:31:21,5



